UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF DELAWARE	PRO	OF OF CLAIM		590472
In re FLEMING COMPANIES, INC , ET AL	Case N 03-10	lumber CHAPTER 11 0945	Bar [	Date Ref # 2-NVM-54350
NOTE This form should not be used to make a claim for an administrative expense ansing after the commencement of the case A 'request" for of an administrative expense may be filed pursuant to 11 U S C § 503	payment	Check box if you are aware that anyone else has filed a proof of claim relating		
Name of Creditor and Address		to your claim Attach copy of statement giving particulars		
03546535 Authentic Specialty Foods Inc 4340 Eucalyptus Ave Chino, CA 91710-9705	89172	Check box if you have never received any notices from the bankruptcy court in this case  Check box if this address differs from the address on the envelope sent to you by the		
Creditor Telephone Number ( ) 909-631-2021		court	If you have alread Bankruptcy Court	y filed a proof of claim with the or BMC you do not need to file again
CREDITOR TAX I D #  75-1782453  ACCOUNT OR OTHER NUMBE CREDITOR IDENTIFIES DEBT INV# 90086051		Check here repl	laces	usly filed claim dated
1 BASIS FOR CLAIM  X Goods sold Personal injury/wrongful death		troe honeste en desired in 14	11000 4444/-	\
Services performed Taxes		tiree benefits as defined in 11 iges salaries and compensat	• •	•
☐ Money loaned ☐ Other (describe briefly)		Your social security number		••,
		Unpaid compensation for se	ervices performe	d from to
2 DATE DEBT WAS INCURRED	l3 IF C	OURT JUDGMENT, DATE O	RTAINED	(date) (date)
4 TOTAL AMOUNT OF CLAIM \$ 2.052.64.	<u> </u>	\$	DIAMED	\$ 2.053.64
AS OF PETITION DATE	(:		secured pnonty)	\$ <u>2,053 64</u> (total)
If all or part of your claim is secured or entitled to priority, also come Check this box if claim includes interest or other charges in addition to the			mized statement c	of all interest or additional charges
		IRED PRIORITY CLAIM		
Check this box if your claim is secured by collateral (including a light of setoff)	X Check	this box if you have an unsec	ured priority clair	m
Brief description of collateral	Specif	y the pnonty of the claim		
Real Estate	☐ Wa	ges salanes or commissions (up ore filing of the bankruptcy petition	to \$4 650*) earner	d within 90 days e Debtor's
☐ Motor Vehicle	bus	iness whichever is earlier 11 U	S C § 507(a)(3)	
Other		tributions to an employee benefit	·	. , , , ,
	Up for p	to \$2 100* of deposits toward pure personal family or household use	chase lease or read to 11 U.S.C. § 507	ntal of property or services 7(a)(6)
Value of collateral \$	Alım	nony maintenance or support owe	d to a spouse form	ner spouse or
Amount of arrearage and other charges at time case filed	_	es or penalties owed to governme	entaiunıts 11 U S	C § 507(a)(8)
included in secured claim above if any \$	Oth	er Specify applicable paragraph	of 11 USC § 50	07(a)
7 CREDITE The count of all and a significant	with	nounts are subject to adjustment on 4/1 respect to cases commenced on or after	er the date of adjustm	ent
7 CREDITS The amount of all payments on this claim has been cred 8 SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS <u>Attach copies of supporting docu</u> running accounts contracts court judgments mortgages security agreents the documents are not supplied by a supplier to the supplier	<i>ments</i> , s	such as promissory notes pur	chase orders un	voices itemized statements of
If the documents are not available explain. If the documents are volung DATE-STAMPED COPY To receive an acknowledgment of you additional copy of this proof of claim.	ninous att	ach a summary		
The original of this completed proof of claim form must be sent by so that it is received on or before 4 00 p m , September 15, 2003, I	y mail or l Pacific Da	hand delivered (FAXES NOT ylight Time	ACCEPTED)	THIS SPACE OF COURT
BY MAIL TO	BY HAN	ID OR OVERNIGHT DELIVERY	го	SEP 1 2 2003
Bankruptcy Management Corporation P O BOX 900	Bankr	uptcy Management Corpor	ration	1 2 2003
El Segundo, CA 90245-0906	1330 E	East Franklin Avenue jundo, CA 90245		BMC
DATE SIGNED  SIGN and print the name and title, if any of the file this claim (attach copy of power of att	creditor H	other person authorized to		Fleming Companies Claim
9/11/03 EARTHA KING, CR & COL				I Telling Companies Claim
Penalty for presenting fraudulent claim is a fine of up to \$500 000 or imprisonmen			52 AND 3571	12832



4340 EUCALYPTUS AVE CHINO, CA 91710

TEL (909) 631-2000 FAX (909) 631-2100

SOLD TO FLE509 FLEM LA CROSSE WI GMD 1637 ST JAMES STREET LA CROSSE WI 54601

SHIP TO FLE509 FLEM LA CROSSE, WI GMD 1637 ST JAMES STREET LA CROSSE WI 54601

**INVOICE** # DATE

90086051 03/19/2003

BROKER RE63 Advantage SIs & Mrkt

**REGION RE0003 RE Midwest** 

REMIT TO-P O BOX 30358 LOS ANGELES. CA 90030-0358,USA

CUSTOMER PO# 709181 SALES ORDER # 47568 SALES ORDER DATE 03/13/2003 SHIPPING DATE 03/19/2003 PRICING DATE 03/21/2003 ADDITIONAL

**BILL TO FLE508 FLEMING INC SCRIVNER GROUP** PO BOX 26680 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73126 USA

WAREHOUSE ADDISON Ray Emrick Distrib B/L NUMBER 80055498

**PREPAID** 

FREIGHT SHIP VIA

PAYMENT TERMS 10 days 2%, 30 net TERMS ARE FROM DATE OF INVOICE NOT CONTINGENT UPON DELIVERY NO ANTICIPATION CASH DISCOUNT IS COMPUTED ON GROSS(LIST PRICE) CASH DISCOUNT CAN BE EARNED F PAYMENT IS POSTMARKED 03/29/2003

QTY ORD	QTY SHIP	CODE#	PK SIZE	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	GR WT	GR PRICE	ALLOWANCES	NET PRICE	TOTAL NET
14	14	01525	12/28oz	LV Red Enchilada Trad UPC 10072101015259		350 0	18 74	1 80	16 94	237 16
2	2	04988	12/7oz	EMB Salsa Mexicana Red UPC 10075386049889		15 0	7 02		7 02	14 04
19	19	01509	12/10 oz	LV Green Chile Ench Sauce UPC 10072101015099		186 2	9 12	0 88	8 24	156 56
1	1	04974	12/12oz	EMB SLC Jalapenos Escab UPC 10075386049742		12 5	9 76		9 76	9 76
3	3	01196	12/16oz	LV Salsa Ranchera Hot UPC 10072101011961		60 9	21 18	2 06	19 12	57 36
26	26	01105	12/8oz	LV Red Taco Sauce Mild UPC 10072101011053		312 0	12 39	1 80-	10 59	275 34
28	28	01125	12/8oz	LV Green Taco Sauce Mild UPC 10072101011251		336 0	12 39	1 80-	10 59	296 52
29	29	01505	12/10oz	LV Red Enchilada Trad UPC 10072101015051		284 2	9 12	0 88-	8 24	238 96
15	15	01151	12/16oz	LV Salsa Suprema Medium UPC 10072101011510		304 5	21 18	2 06	19 12	286 80
3	3	01260	12/16OZ	LV T&C VERDE MED UPC 10072101012609		60 9	23 22	2 27	20 95	62 85



INVOICE # DATE

90086051 03/19/2003

BROKER RE63 Advantage SIs & Mrkt

**REGION RE0003 RE Midwest** 

REMIT TO P O BOX 30358 LOS ANGELES, CA 90030-0358,USA

**BILL TO FLEMING INC** 

Page 2

QT r ORD	QTY SHIP	CODE#	PK SIZE	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	GR WT	GR PRICE		NET PRICE	TOTAL NET	
6	6	01116	12/16 OZ	LV RED TACO MILD UPC 100721010111169		86 4	20 88	2 02	18 86	113 16	
4	4	01136	12/16OZ	LV GREEN TACO MILD UPC 10072101011367		57 6	20 88	2 02	18 86	75 44	
3	3	01517	12/190Z	LV TRADITIONAL ENCHILADA		50 7	16 52	1 60-	14 92	44 76	
2	2	01519	12/19OZ	UPC 10072101015174 LV GREEN CHILI ENCHILADA		33 8	16 52	1 60	14 92	29 84	
6	6	01529	12/28OZ	UPC 10072101015198 LV GREEN CHILI ENCHILADA		150 0	18 74	1 80-	16 94	101 64	
5	5	04858	12/7oz	UPC 10072101015297  EMB Chipotle Peppers  UPC 10075386048585		37 5	10 69		10 69	53 45	

1100 North Swift Road
Addison, Illinois 60101

ORIGINAL #1

### **BILL OF LADING**

DATE TO SHIP 03 18 03

RILL OF LADING NO.
ORDER NO.
ORDER DATE
POINT OF ORIGIN:
PAGE
SOLD TO

425380
425380
425380
425380
425380
425380
425380
425380
425380
425380
425380
425380
425380
425380
425380
425380
425380
425380
425380
425380
425380
425380
425380
425380
425380
425380
425380
425380
425380
425380
425380
425380
425380
425380
425380
425380
425380
425380
425380
425380
425380
425380
425380
425380
425380
425380
425380
425380
425380
425380
425380
425380
425380
425380

4900175194

FLEMING FOODS 1637 ST JAMES STREET LA CROSSE, WI 54601 209 521-4005Attn

AUTFOD Acct Manager . TE

AUTHENTIC SPECIALTY FOODS

4340 EUCALYPTUS

CHIND, CA

PER

91710-9705

Trailer \_\_\_\_\_

RECEIVED, subject to individually determined rates or contracts that have been agreed upon in writing between the carrier and shipper, if applicable, otherwise to the rates classifications and rules that have been established by the carrier and are evaluable to the shipper, on request.

2661	·		g.g.719.	TE VE CHE SHE		40000.	
808	55448EF	70918f <sup>c0</sup>	DNSIGNEE NUMBER	MAYFIELD	TRANSFER	Pre	CHARGES
ORDERED	QTY SHIPPED	ITEM/LOT CODE	DESCRIPTIO	N N	**************************************	WEIGHT	
ı		Pro# PD #		. 100-763283 · 709181			The fibre boxes used to the shipment conform to the special castlons get forth in the box maker's certificate thereon an all other requirements of Ru
		01525	ENCHILADA SAU			DURE & DIST	41 of the Consolidated Freig Classification
14	14	V2D6169	<del></del>	(	WEMERICKS WAREH		Subject to Section 7 of conditions of applicable bill of ladin if this entirment to be deligred to the consigned without
		04788	SALSA MEXICAN 12/7 DZ	'	1.25 T. 1.6 T. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.	003	recourse on the consignor the consigned shall sign the following statement.  The carrier shall not make
2	3	0553		CS	الم	000	delivery of this shipment witho payment of treight and all oth lawful charges
		01509	LV GREEN CHIL		SAUCE		_
14	1	V1HM161			PER	140	
5	5	V2HM1 90		cs		50	(Signature of constanor)
		04974	SLICED JALAPI	ENDS W/ESCABE	CHE		NOTE - Where the rate dependent on value shippe are required to state specifica
1	1	1442		CB		13	in writing the agreed of decini value of the property The sore or declared value of the prope
		01196/	SALSA RANCHE				to hereby specifically stated the shipper to be not exceeding
3	3	7		CS		61	in prepayment of the charge
		01105	RED TACO SAU 12/8 DZ	CE - MILD			the property described hereon
56	26	V2C0239		CS		312	Agent or Cashler
		01125	OREEN TACO S 12/8 DZ	AUCE - MILD			Per(The signature here acknowled only the amount prepaid )
TOTAL	PIECES				TOTA	L WEIGHT	Charges Advanced
			Continued on	<del>-</del>			\$
		ATE HAZARDOUS MATERIAL AS DE	fined in the department of I hanspo Ch	HIALION REQULATIONS COVERNING T	FANS PORTATION OF HAZARDQUE	MATERIALS	

The property described haven in apparent good order, except as noted (contents and prindfillen of packages unknown), marked, consigned, and destined or indicated below which add corner (the word astrict being under tood throughout this contract a meaning any person or corporation in possession of the property under the contract) agrees to early to its usual piece of delivery at said destination. If on its route otherwise to deliver to another carrier on the route to said destination and as to cach party of any time interested in all or any of said property over all or any course of person of said received to a performed hereunder shall be subject to all the bill of lading term and conditions in the governing classification on the determinant of the person of the

CARRIER SIGNATURE

AUTHENTIC SPECIALTY FOUDS

AUTFOU Acut Manager

4340 EUCALYPTUS

CHING. CA

91710-9705

1100 North Swift Road Addison, Illinois 60101

1E

PACKING LIST #2

### **BILL OF LADING**

BILL OF LADING NO. 425380 ORDER NO. 425380 03 14 03 ORDER DATE POINT OF ORIGIN ADDISON, IL PAGE SOLD TO

DATE TO SHIP CO 81 EQ

FLEMING FOOD'S 1637 ST JAMES STREET LA CROSSE, WI 209 521-4005Attr 54601

Trailer Seal \_\_\_\_

PICKED/SELECTED BY \_\_\_

subject to individually determined RECEIVED rates or contracts that have been agreed upon in writing between the carrier and shipper, if applicable, otherwise to the rates classifications and rules that have been established by the carrier and are available to the shipper, on request

900g	SEA NUMBER	709181	CONSIGNÉE NUMBER	MAYFTELDRIGTRA	VSFER	Pre	CHARGES
ORDERED	QTY SHIPPED	ITEM/LOT CODE	DESCRIPTION			WEIGHT	The fibre boxes used for thi
		Pro# PG #		100-743283 709181			shipment conform to the specifications set forth in the bo maker's certificate thereon and
		G1 525	ENCHILADA SAU	CE - MILD	RAY EMERICA	rs WAREHOU	all other requirements of Rul- 41 of the Consolidated Freigh Stassification
14	<u>i</u> 4	ASD6194		cs	Cill	247530	if this shipment is to be delivered to the consignee without
		0498B	SALSA MEXICAN	A - MED - CAN	MA	R 18 20	recourse on the consignor the consignee shall sign the follow ing statement
2	,	0553		CS		15	The carrier shall not mak delivery of this shipment withou payment of freight and all othe lawful charges_
		01509	LV GREEN CHILL 12/1007	E ENCHILADA SAUC	E PER		idwid onlyges
14	14	V1HM161		₹ <b>S</b>		140	
ត	ì	V2HM17C		Ċ5		50	(Signature of consignor)
		04574	SLICED JALAPE 12/12 DZ	NOS W/ESCABECHE			NOTE – Where the rate of dependent on value shipper are required to state specifically
- Joseph	\$	1412		CS		13	in writing the agreed or declare value of the property The agree or declared value of the propert
		01196	SALSA RANCHER	A - HOT			is hereby specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceed ing
Э	3	V2CW168		CS		61	Rec d \$ to appl in prepayment of the charges o
		01105	RED TACO SAUC	E - MILD			the property described hereon
26	56	A500534		rs		312	Agent or Cashier
		01125	GREEN TACO SA 12/8 DZ	UCE - MILD			Per(The signature here acknowledge only the amount prepaid )
TOTAL	PIECES				TOTAL	. WEIGHT	Charges Advanced
			Continued on	Page 2			\$

PER CARRIER SIGNATURE The property described hereon in apparent good order except as noted (contents and condition of packages unknown) marked consigned and destined as indicated below which said carrier (the word carrier being understood throughout this contract as meaning any person or corporation in possession of the property under the contract) agrees to carry to its usual place of delivery at said destination if on its route otherwise to deliver to another carrier on the route to said destination. It is mutually agreed to each carrier of all or any of said property over all or any portion of said route to destination and as to each party at any time interested in all or any said property, that every service to be performed hereunder shall be subject to all the bill of lading terms and conditions in the governing classification on the fade of shipment.

Shipper hereby certifies that he is familiar with all the bill of lading terms and conditions in the governing classification and the said terms and conditions are hereby agreed to by the shipper and accepted for himself and his assigns.

CHECKED BY \_\_\_

PER

1100 North Swift Road Addison, Illinois 60101

PACKING LIST #2

### **BILL OF LADING**

BILL OF LADING NO. 425380 ORDER NO. 425380 ORDER DATE 03 14 03 POINT OF ORIGIN ADDISON, JI PAGE SOLD TO

DATE TO SHIP 03 18 03

AUTFOO Arct Marage-AUTHENTIC SPECIALTY FOOTS 4 340 EUGAL YPTUS CHINO, CH 91/10-9705

FLEMING FOUDS 1607 ST MMES STREET LA CROSSE, WI 34601 2/9 541-4005Attr

learler . Sear

PECEIVED subject to individually determined rates or contracts that have been agreed upon in uniting between the carrier and shipper, ir applicable, otherwise to the rates classifications and rules that have been established by the carrier and are available to the shipper on recuest

EOOS	549E	739181 <sup>cc</sup>	DNSIGNEE NUMBER	MAYF (FLO TRANS	FER Pre	CHARGES Paid
ORDERED	OTY SHIPPED	VZC GTEM/LOT CODE	DESCRIPTION	C5.	WEIGHT	THE HEID DONDE GOOD TO! THE
		01505	ENCHILADA SAU			shipment conform to the specifications set forth in the bomakers certificate thereon and all other requirements of Ruli 41 of the Consolidated Freigh
دي مثب	ي. ساني	VPD=1 SE		CS	284	Classification
		C115,	SALSA SUPREMA 12/16 DZ	- MED	CKS WAREHOUSE & DIST	Subject to Section 7 of conditions of applicable bill of lading if this shipment is to be delivered to the consignee without
រប	15	v5C0559		cs Chi	TPP PER	recourse on the consignor the consignee shall sign the following statement
		049 to	10 TEC VERDE (	JI M	AR 18 2003	The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment withou payment of freight and all othe lawful charges
	3	V2HL1 48		cs J	الشار ووقع	
		Olite	LV RED TACO M	J L D PER		
ద	6	NSCOE8		CS	85	(Signature of consignor)
		01130	LV GREEN TACK	RILD		NOTE - Where the rate is dependent on value shippers are required to state specifically in writing the agreed or declared
4	7	V2000 C		CS	56	value of the property The agreec or declared value of the property is hereby specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceed
		U101 <sup>-</sup>	LV RED CHILI I	ENG-1LADA		ing
ا در	ئ.	V3DGO10		cs	51	Recd \$ to apply in prepayment of the charges on the property described hereon
		215.5	LV CREEN CHIL	I ENCHI ADA		Agent or Cashier
హ	2	VIH97-E		C S	34	
						Per
TOTAL F	PIECES		Continued on I	Page 3	TOTAL WEIGHT	Charges Advanced \$
	DWITH X DESIGNA			ITION REGULATIONS GOVERNING TRANSPORTATION	N OF HAZARDOUS MATERIALS	

The property described hereon in apparent good order except as noted (contents and condition of packages unknown) marked consigned and destined as indicated below which said carrier (the word carrier being understood throughout this contract as meaning any person or corporation in possession of the property under the contract) agrees to carry to its usual place of delivery at said destination if on its route otherwise to deliver to another carrier on the route to said destination. It is mutually agreed as to each carrier of all or any of said property over all or any portion of said route to destination and as to each party at any time interested in all or any said property that every service to be performed hereunder shall be subject to all the bill of lading terms and conditions in the governing classification on the date of shipment.

Shipper hereby certifies that he is familiar with all the bill of lading terms and conditions in the governing classification and the said terms and conditions are hereby agreed to by the shipper and accepted for himself and his assigns

CARRIER SIGNATURE\_

PACKING LIST #2

# **ISTRIBUTION SYSTEMS**

AUTFOU Actt TE Manager AUTHENIIC SPECIALTY FOODS 4340 EUCALYPIUS CHIND CA 91 - 10-9705

HIEMING FOODS 1637 ST JAMES STREET LA CROSSE, WI 209 EF1-4005Atin 54601

Ţ	ŗ	ä	£	LFT	***************************************	-	 -	****
Ĵ	e	曲	1				 	angan ang pangan ang p

PER

## **BILL OF LADING**

BILL OF LADING NO. 425380 ORDER NO. 425380 ORDER DATE 03 14 03 POINT OF ORIGIN ADDISON, IL PAGE 3 SOLD TO

DATE TO SHIP 93 18 03

RECFIVED, subject to individually determined rates or contracts that have been agreed upon in writing between the carrier and shipper, if applicable, otherwise to the rates classifications and rules that have been established by the carrier and are available to the shipper, on request

Spender Coderon by the spender of th	ยดีตล	PER NUMBER	709161 <sup>cc</sup>	DNSIGNEE NUMBER	MAYFIELABRIETRANSFER	Fre	CHARGES µ a 1 d
Spender Coderon by the spender of th	ORDERED	QTY SHIPPED	ITEM/LOT CODE	DESCRIPTION	N	WEIGHT	The fibre boxes used for this
OAB58 CHIPOTLE PEPPERS 12/7 OZ 1872 TELE 608-785-1330 RAY EMERICKS WAREHOUSE & DIST TELE 608-785-1330 CARRIERS L*****PPOTECT FRUM FREEZING********  NMFC Summary  Gene*10 NMFC OU000'07: L66 Units  PER OU000'07: L66 Units  FRF1Gn1 CHGS SEND PREPAID FREIGH1 CHARGES 70 AUTHENTIC SPECIALITY FOODS A340 FUCCALYPTUS CHIND. CA 91710-9705  TOTAL PIECES CHA	-3	£				150	shipment comform to the specifications set forth in the box makers certificate thereon and all other requirements of Rule 41 of the Consolidated Freight
TELE 608-785-1330  CARRIERS  ******PPOTECT FRUM FREEZING''******  NMFC Summary  Generic NMFC OUDDO'CG:  166 Units  PER  FRF1GH CHGS SEND PREPAID FREIGHT CHARGES TO AUTHENTIC SPECIALITY FOODS  4340 EUCALYPTUS CHING. CA 91710-9705  TOTAL PIECES, C6  TELE 608-785-1330  RAY EMERICKS WAREHOUSE & DIST  RAY EMERICKS WAREHOUSE & DIST  WAR 18 2003  MAR 18 2003  MAR 18 2003  MAR 18 2003  MAR 18 2003  Signature of consumers and submitted shaper in swing the shaper of being in swing the agreed on value of the property of submitted shaper in white shaper to be not an investigation of the shaper in the charges and shaper in the charges			04858		ERS		Subject to Section 7 of conditions of applicable bill of lading
CARRIERS *******PPOTECT FRUM FREEZING************************************	5	۾	1872				ered to the consignee withou recourse on the consigner the consignee shall sign the follow
CARRIENS  ******PPOTECT FRUM FREEZING''******  NMFC Summary  Generic NMFC  OUOOCOG: 166 Units  PER  OUOOCOG: 166 Units  PER  Signature of constant and the property of declared value of the property of the property of the property described value of the property			TELE 608-785				ing statement  The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment withou payment of freight and all other
Generic NMFC OUDDOOGO: 155 Units  Sentric NMFC 2330 LBS  NOTE - Where the dependent on value are required to state in writing the agreed value of the property or declared value of the property or or declared value of the shopper to be not in the shopper to be not included and the property described the property described to the			******PP()*E(		G' ' * * * * * MAR 18 20	003	
Generic NMFC OUDDOCOG: 166 Units 2335 LBS  NOTE - Where the dependent on value are required to state in writing the agreed of value of the property of declared value of the shipper to be not ing.  FREIGHT CHGS SEND PREPAID FREIGHT CHARGES TO AUTHENTIC SPECIALITY FOODS 4340 EUCALYPTUS CHIND. CA 91710-9705  Agent or Cash Per				NMFC Summary			
dependent on value are required to state in writing the agreed of value of the property To or declared value of the property To or declared value of the property To or declared value of the property to shopper to be not					PER		(Signature of consignor)
FHF10HF CHGS SEND PREPAID FREIGHT CHARGES TO AUTHENTIC SPECIALITY FOODS  A340 EUCALYPTUS CHIND. CA 91710-9705  TOTAL PIECES, CA  PREPAID FREIGHT CHARGES TO AUTHENTIC SPECIALITY FOODS  Agent or Cash Total Pieces, CA  Per			00000003	.66 Units	edd" Lub		NOTE — Where the rate I dependent on value shipper are required to state specifically in writing the agreed or declared value of the property. The agreed or declared value of the propert is hereby specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceeding
CHINO. CA 91710-9705  Per			FREIGHT CHOS	AUTHENTIC SPE	CIALITY FOODS		Recd \$ to appli in prepayment of the charges on the property described hereon
TOTAL PIECES;				CHIND, CA	V.2		Agent or Cashier
TOTAL PIECES; FG  TOTAL PIECES; FG  Charges Advanced S							Per(The signature here acknowledge only the amount prepaid )
TOTAL PIECES,			T :	o Amalye Date	03 21 07		
	TOTAL	PIECES; c.d.				POTACO MERCHILES	Advanced
TEMS MARKED WITH X DESIGNATE HAZARDOUS MATERIAL AS DEFINED IN THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION REGULATIONS GOVERNING TRANSPORTATION OF HAZARDOUS MATERIALS  PICKED/SELECTED BY  CHECKED BY						RDOUS MATERIALS	

The property described hereon in apparent good order except as noted (contents and condition of packages unknown) marked consigned and destined as indicated below which said carrier (the word carrier being understood throughout this contract as meaning any person or corporation in possession of the property under the contract) agrees to carry to its usual place of delivery at said destination if on its route otherwise to deliver to another carrier on the route to said destination. It is mutually agreed as to each carrier of all or any of said property over all or any portion of said route to destination and as to each party at any time interested in all or any said property that every service to be performed hereunder shall be subject to all the bill of lading terms and conditions in the governing classification on the date of shipment.

Shipper hereby certifies that he is familiar with all the bill of lading terms and conditions in the governing classification and the said terms and conditions are hereby agreed to by the shipper and accepted for himself and his assigns

CARRIER SIGNATURE

---

BROKER NO 16 ASM - CHG/MIL HUB 48 W SEEGERS RD ARLINGTON HEIIL 60005 847-593-5990

ADDI 4' 80055498

MANUFACTURER

AUTHENTIC SPECIALTY FOODS, INC 7150 VILLAGE DRIVE

TERMS 2% 10 NET 30

**3UENA PARK** 

CA 90621

ORDER DATE 03/12/03

DELIVER ON 03/21/03

PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER 709181 BROKER ORDER # 53840751

3ILLT0

TLEMING LACROSSE DIVISION

SHIPTO # 006943773LC00

30 BOX 56680

FLEMING FOODS/SCRIVNER GROUP

JKLAHOMA CITY OK 73126

1637 ST JAMES STREET LA CROSSE WI 54602

SPECIAL COMMENTS

OR DELV APPT CALL 608-785-0848

NAU	ITEM NO	PACK	DESCRIPTION	WEIGHT	PRICE	TOTAL AMO
4	01525	12/28	ENCHILADA SAUCE	25 000	18 74	262 36
•	04988	12/7 0	EMB SLSA MXICNA MED	7 500	7 02 V	00 14 04
9	01509	12/10	LV GREEN CHILI ENCHILADA	9 800	9 12 /	00 173 28
	04974	12/12	EMB SLCD JLPNO PPRS N ESC	12 500	9 76 V	00 9 76
1	01196	12/16	LV SALSA RANCHERA HOT	20 300	21 18	00 63 54
50	01270	12/12	NACHO SLICED JALAPENOS	15 300	16 10	00 241 50
¹6	01105	12/8 0	LV RED TACO SAUCE MILD	12 000	15 39	00 322 14
8	01125	12/8 0	LV GREEN TACO SAUCE MILD	12 000	12 39	00
					1	346 92 00
9	01505	12/10	ENCHILADA SAUCE MILD	9 800	9 12 🗸	264 48 00
5	01151	12/16	LV SALSA SUPREMA MEDIUM	20 300	21 18	317 70 00
	01260	12/16	THICK N CHNKY MED S VERDE	20 300	53 55	69 66
	01116	12/16	LV RED TACO SAUCE MILD	14 400	20 88	00 125 28
	01136	12/16	LV TACO SAUCE GREEN MILD	14 400	20 88	00 83 52
	01517	12/19	TRADITIONAL ENCH SCE RD M	16 900	16 52	00 49 56
	01519	12/19	ENCHILADA GREEN CHILE	16 900	16 52	00 33 04 00

262-784-5327-FAY

raye 2 UT 2 #/U/4 🗉

ENCHILADA GREEN CHILE 25 000 112 44 01529 12/28 12/7 O EMB CHIPOTLE PEPPERS 7 500 53 45 04858 00

----

\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\* ORDER TOTALS \*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*

TOTAL CASES

181

TOTAL WEIGHT

2568

TOTAL GROSS DOLLARS 2,542 67

TOTAL PROMOTION DOLLARS 00

TOTAL NET DOLLARS

2,542 67

ADDITIONAL COMMENTS

THANK YOU

IND OF ORDER

\_LLL

BROKER NO 16

ASM - CHG/MIL HUB 48 W SEEGERS RD ARLINGTON HEILL 60005 847-593-5990

MANUFACTURER \_\_\_\_\_

AUTHENTIC SPECIALTY FOODS, INC 7150 VILLAGE DRIVE

2% 10 NET 30 TERMS

BUENA PARK

CA 90621

**DRDER DATE 03/12/03** 

DELIVER ON 03/21/03

PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER 709181

BROKER ORDER # 53840751

BILLTO \_\_\_\_\_

FLEMING LACROSSE DIVISION

PO BOX 26680 DKLAHOMA CITY

OK 73126

SHIPTO # 006943773LC00

FLEMING FOODS/SCRIVNER GROUP 1637 ST JAMES STREET

LA CROSSE

WI 54602

SPECIAL COMMENTS \_\_\_\_\_\_

FOR DELV APPT CALL 608-785-0848

NAUE	ITEM NO	PACK	DESCRIPTION	WEIGHT	PRICE	TOTAL AMO
14	01525	12/28	ENCHILADA SAUCE	25 000	18 74	262 36
2	04988	12/7 0	EMB SLSA MXICNA MED	7 500	7 02	14 04 00
l 9	01509	12/10	LV GREEN CHILI ENCHILADA	9 800	9 12	173 28 00
l	04974	12/12	EMB SLCD JLPNO PPRS N ESC	12 500	9 76	9 76 00
3	01196	12/16	LV SALSA RANCHERA HOT	50 300	21 18	63 54 00
l <b>5</b>	01270	12/12	NACHO SLICED JALAPENOS	15 300	16 10	241 50 00
'6	01105	12/8 0	LV RED TACO SAUCE MILD	12 000	12 39	322 14 00
,8	01125	12/8 0	LV GREEN TACO SAUCE MILD	12 000	12 39	346 92 00
,8	01505	12/10	ENCHILADA SAUCE MILD	9 800	9 12	264 48 00
5	01151	12/16	LV SALSA SUPREMA MEDIUM	20 300	21 18	317 70 00
3	01260	12/16	THICK N CHNKY MED S VERDE	20 300	53 55	69 66 00
1	01116	12/16	LV RED TACO SAUCE MILD	14 400	20 88	125 28 00
	01136	12/16	LV TACO SAUCE GREEN MILD	14 400	20 88	83 52 00
1	01517	12/19	TRADITIONAL ENCH SCE RD M	16 900	16 52	49 56 00
	01519	12/19	ENCHILADA GREEN CHILE	16 900	16 52	33 04 00

\_\_\_\_\_\_\_

\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\* ORDER TOTALS \*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*

TOTAL CASES

181

**FOTAL WEIGHT** 

2568

TOTAL GROSS DOLLARS

2,542 67

TOTAL PROMOTION DOLLARS

00

TOTAL NET DOLLARS

2,542 67

ADDITIONAL COMMENTS

HANK YOU

ND OF ORDER

LLL

# AUTHENTIC SPECIALTY FOODS, INC.

PLEASE NOTIFY FLEMING OF THE SHONTAGE THANKS

TEL (888) 236-2272 FAX (714) 521-7996

Sold-to address
FLEM LA CROSSE, WI
GMD
1637 ST JAMES STREET
LA CROSSE WI 54601

Ship-to address
FLEM LA CROSSE, WI
GMD
1637 ST JAMES STREET
LA CROSSE WI 54601

Currency USD

We deliver according to the following conditions

Terms of payment Within 10 days 2 000 % cash discount

Within 30 days without deduction

Terms of delivery

PREPAID

Requested Delivery Date 03/21/2003

Gross weight

2,567 700 LB

CUBE

69 209 FT3

Item	Materia	l Quantity	GR PRICE	ALLOWANCES	NET PRICE	TOTAL NET
	01525	14CAS		1 80-	16 94	237 16
002	oz 04988		7 02		7 02	14 04
003	z 01509	EMB Salsa Mexic	9 12	0 88-	8 24	156 56
004	oz 04974	1CAS	9 76		9 76	9 76
005	oz 01196	EMB SLC Jalaper 3CAS	21 18	2 06-	19 12	57 36
006 .	01270	LV Salsa Ranche 15CAS	16 10	1 57- 20 7 OF S	Tock 14 53	217 95
	01105	LV Nacho Sliced 26CAS	l Jalapenos 12 39	1 80-	10 59	275 34
•	z 01125	LV Red Taco Sau 28CAS	ice Mild 12 39	1 80-	10 59	296 52
12/802 009	z 01505	LV Green Taco S 29CAS	Sauce Mild 9 12	0 88-	8 24	238 96
-	oz 01151	LV Red Enchilad		2 06-	19 12	
12/160		LV Salsa Suprem		2 00	17 12	286 80

Order Confirmation

Purchase Order no /Date

47568 / 03/13/2003

709181 /03/12/2003

CSR Name / Extension

01 / Noreen Grissom

Number/Date

Cust no FLE509



TEL (888) 236-2272 FAX (714) 521-7996

Sold-to address FLEM LA CROSSE, WI LA CROSSE WI 54601 Doc no /Date 47568 / 03/13/2003

Item	Material	l Quantity	GR	PRICE			NE	T PRICE	TOTAL 1	NET
	01260	3CAS	23	22	2	27-	20	95	62	85
12/16	ΟZ	LV T&C VERDE MI	ΞD							
012	01116	6CAS	20	88	2	02-	18	86	113	16
12/16	OZ	LV RED TACO MI	LD							
013	01136	4CAS	20	88	2	02-	18	86	75	44
12/16	OZ	LV GREEN TACO	MILD							
014	01517	3CAS	16	52	1	60-	14	92	44	76
12/19	ΟZ	LV TRADITIONAL	ENC	HILADA						, 0
015	01519	2CAS	16	52	1	60-	14	92	29	9.4
12/19	ΟZ	LV GREEN CHILI	ENC	HILADA					2,5	04
016	01529	6CAS	18	74	1	80-	16	94	101	61
		LV GREEN CHILI		HILADA				J 1	101	04
•	04858	5CAS					1.0	69	<b>-</b> -2	4.5
12/70		EMB Chipotle Pe					10		53	45
_	amount	10167							2,27	71 59
Total	Cases	181CAS								

PLEASE NOTIFY FLEMING OF THE SHONTAGE THANKS

Ship-to address FLEM LA CROSSE, WI **GMD** 1637 ST JAMES STREET LA CROSSE WI 54601

Currency USD

ıns % cash discount

s without deduction

003

CUBE

69 209 FT3

R PRICE	ALLOWANCES	NET PRICE	TOTAL NET
8 74 Trad	1 80-	16 94	237 16
7 02 a Red		7 02	14 04
9 12 ch Sauce	0 88-	8 24	156 56
9 76 Escab		9 76	9 76
1 18 Hot	2 06-	19 12	57 36
6 10 alapenos	n T OF STOCK	14 53	217 95
2 39 Mıld	1 80-	10 59	275 34
2 39 ce Mild	1 80-	10 59	296 52
9 12 Frad	0 88-	8 24	238 96
1 18 Medium	2 06-	19 12	286 80

Order Co	nfirmation						-				00/
Number/Date 47568 / 03/ Purchase Or 709181 /03/ Cust no FLE509 CSR Name / 01 / Noreen	/13/2003 rder no /Date /12/2003 Extension	RESULT	PGS SENT	USAGE T	ST TIME	SUBADDRESS CONNECTION ID	TX/RX NO CONNECTION TEL	TRANSMISSION OK			OVI TO A SAH ZO OT LEA
<b>TOTAL</b> 1		OK	2	00'37	03/13 16 01		0216 912		***************************************	**************************************	AUIHENTIC SPEC
14	04				•		912627845327		* *	* * * *	SPECIALTY
156	56						45327				Y FDS
9	76										
57	36										
217	95										
275	34										
296	52										
238	96										Ø001
286	80										

2